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Hannah Holland4065
Capita l Round Rock

9.650 9.425 9.4509.475 38.000
1 7 2 4T 1 

1 

Lor i A shcra ft4063
GymTricks

9.025 9.550 9.4509.500 37.525
9T 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Fa ith Holem an4056
Sugar Land

9.625 9.100 9.5008.925 37.150
2 14T 8 3 3 

3 

Elle  Pastureau4062
F lipnastics

9.225 9.675 9.3508.700 36.950
6 1T 10 8T 4T

4T

Br ianna  T aunton4054
A ll Stars

8.850 9.300 9.6509.150 36.950
16 9 5T 1 4T

4T

M ichae la  Am abile4052
Texas Best

9.025 9.475 9.2759.150 36.925
9T 5T 5T 11 6 

6 

Am ber M cgea th4059
Cypress

9.025 9.675 9.2258.950 36.875
9T 1T 7 12 7 

7 

S kylynn Pence4051
ETG

9.075 9.275 9.1009.400 36.850
8 10 3 14 8 

8 

Da isa  Abarca4061
Champion A cademy

9.525 8.875 9.4508.775 36.625
3 17 9 4T 9 

9 

Rebecca  Lorentza tos4066
Discover

8.950 9.125 8.8759.350 36.300
13 12T 4 18 10 

10 

Kaylynn Reyna4067
GSC

8.825 9.400 9.3258.675 36.225
17 8 11 10 11 

11 

M 'Lia  W hitm an4068
GSC

9.375 9.475 9.1258.050 36.025
4 5T 16 13 12 

12 

A lyssa  Cas ida4069
Max imum W oodlands

9.250 9.200 9.3758.075 35.900
5 11 15 7 13 

13 

Ce leste  A lm azan4053
Maze ika 's Elite

9.150 9.100 9.5258.100 35.875
7 14T 14 2 14 

14 

Avery Ga in4064
Gymnastics Powerhous

8.875 9.550 9.3508.000 35.775
14T 3T 17 8T 15 

15 

Addisyn Kr ige r4057
Cypress

8.875 9.125 8.9008.300 35.200
14T 12T 13 17 16 

16 

Addison Nage l4060
Cypress

8.375 9.000 8.9508.450 34.775
18 16 12 16 17 

17 

Lid ia  Longo4058
Cypress

9.000 7.650 9.0507.750 33.450
12 18 18 15 18 

18 
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